
Team Code Teams / Coaches / Contacts Home Meet Location

FMST Ft. Meigs YMCA (Perrysburg) Perrysburg City Pool

Dave Stannert 419-450-2773 dstannert@ymcatoledo.org
FFY Francis Family & West Toledo YMCA No Home Meets

LuAnn Bauer lbauer@ymcatoledo.org
PEMB Pemberville Pemberville City Pool

Matty Hoffman matty.rollo@gmail.com

JAC Jefferson Rec Jefferson Rec, Newport, MI

Teresa Gratowski tgratowski@jeffersonschools.org

SYLR Sylvania Rec No Home Meets

Rob Mahon rmahon@playsylvania.com

Mellonee Hall Mhall@playsylvania.com

TIDE Monroe YMCA Tide No Home Meets

Haleigh DeLisle 734-652-2403 haleighdelisle96@gmail.com
WCM Wolf Creek YMCA & Sylvania/JCC Sylvania YMCA / JCC

Chris Dauer Cissandra Metz cdauer@ymcatoledo.org

Dual Meets 1:00 Warm-up / 1:45 Start (Unless other time is arranged)

Entries due to Meet Host by noon the day before the meet.

Away Home

06/10/25 SYLR, PEMB at FMST - Perrysburg City Pool

TIDE, FFY at Sylvania YMCA/JCC

06/17/25 FMST at Pemberville

FFY, TIDE at Jackson Rec

SYLR at Sylvania YMCA/JCC

06/24/25 Ft Meigs, FFY, JAC at Sylvania YMCA/JCC

TIDE, SYLR at Pemberville

07/01/25 No Meet

07/08/25 TIDE, FFY, WCM at FMST - Perrysburg City Pool

SYLR, JAC at Pemberville

07/15/25 TSSL Championships at Perrysburg City Pool

($20 per swimmer)

8:30 Warm-up FMST, WMC, PEMB

9:10 Warm-up TIDE, JAC, SYLR, FFY

10:00 Meet Starts

Toledo Summer Swim League 2025

Meet Schedule By Date
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